THE DATASHEET OF
PT7A7523WEX
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
μP Supervisor Circuits
All trademarks are property of their respective owners.                                                        www.diodes.com                                               3/13/2017
2017-02-0003                                                                                                              PT0082-10
1
PT7A7511-15/7521-25/7531-35

For latest package info.
please check: http://www.diodes.com/design/support/packaging/pericom-packaging/packaging-mechanicals-and-thermal-characteristics/
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Code Package Description
PT7A751xWE W 8-Pin, 150mil-Wide (SOIC)
PT7A752xWE W 8-Pin, 150mil-Wide (SOIC)
PT7A753xWE W 8-Pin, 150mil-Wide (SOIC)
Note: • “x” refers to voltage range, see below Function Comparison Table.
 • E=Lead-free or Lead-free and Green
 • Adding X suffix=Tape/Reel
All trademarks are property of their respective owners.                                                        www.diodes.com                                               3/13/2017
2017-02-0003                                                                                                              PT0082-10
8
PT7A7511-15/7521-25/7531-35
Function Comparison Table
Part No. Reset
Threshold
Reset Active
Low or High
Nom. Reset
Time (ms), tRS
Nom. Watch dog
Time (sec), tWD
Power Fail
Comp.
Manual
Reset Input
PT7A7511 4.63V LOW 200 1.6 1.25V detector Yes
PT7A7521 4.63V HIGH 200 1.6 1.25V detector Yes
PT7A7531 4.63V LOW, HIGH 200 unavailable 1.25V detector Yes
PT7A7512 4.38V LOW 200 1.6 1.25V detector Yes
PT7A7522 4.38V HIGH 200 1.6 1.25V detector Yes
PT7A7532 4.38V LOW, HIGH 200 unavailable 1.25V detector Yes
PT7A7513 3.08V LOW 200 1.6 1.25V detector Yes
PT7A7523 3.08V HIGH 200 1.6 1.25V detector Yes
PT7A7533 3.08V LOW, HIGH 200 unavailable 1.25V detector Yes
PT7A7514 2.93V LOW 200 1.6 1.25V detector Yes
PT7A7524 2.93V HIGH 200 1.6 1.25V detector Yes
PT7A7534 2.93V LOW, HIGH 200 unavailable 1.25V detector Yes
PT7A7515 2.63V LOW 200 1.6 1.25V detector Yes
PT7A7525 2.63V HIGH 200 1.6 1.25V detector Yes
PT7A7535 2.63V LOW, HIGH 200 unavailable 1.25V detector Yes
All trademarks are property of their respective owners.                                                        www.diodes.com                                               3/13/2017
2017-02-0003                                                                                                              PT0082-10
9
PT7A7511-15/7521-25/7531-35